Teachers of Teachers Luncheon
April 9, 2004

ARSC Faculty


	Department
	Professor
	RSVP
	EMail

	ANTH  
	Marvin Kay
	YES
	mkay@uark.edu

	ART
	Angela La Porte
	YES
	alaporte@uark.edu

	BISC 
	Cynthia Sagers
	NO
	csagers@uark.edu

	BISC
	Amy Clifton
	YES
	aclifton@uark.edu

	CHBC
	Bill Durham
	
	bdurham@uark.edu

	COMM
	Bob Brady
	
	rbrady@uark.edu

	COMM
	Dennis L. Bailey
	YES
	dlb@uark.edu

	DRAM
	Andrew Gibbs
	NO
	dagibbs@uark.edu

	ENGL
	Lyna Lee Montgomery
	YES
	montgo@uark.edu

	ENGL
	Leo Van Scyoc
	
	scyoc@uark.edu

	FLAN
	Linda Jones
	YES
	lcjones@uark.edu

	FLAN
	James Davis (FR)
	NO
	jndavis@uark.edu

	FLAN
	Judith Ricker (GERM)
	
	jricker@uark.edu

	FLAN
	Joan Turner (Spanish)
	YES
	alaporte@uark.edu

	FLAN
	Steve Bell (FLAN)
	
	sbell@uark.edu

	FLAN
	D Levine(CLST)
	NO
	dlevine@uark.edu

	GEOS 
	Steve Boss
	
	sboss@uark.edu

	HIST
	Jeannie Whayne
	YES
	jwhayne@uark.edu

	JOUR 
	Patsy Watkins
	NO
	pwatkins@uark.edu

	JOUR
	Kim Martin
	YES
	kimartin@uark.edu

	MASC
	Allen Cochran
	
	cochran@uark.edu

	MUSC 
	Dale Misenhelter
	
	dmisenh@uark.edu

	PHIL
	Tom Senor
	NO
	senor@uark.edu

	PHYS
	Gay Stewart
	YES
	gstewart@comp.uark.edu

	PHYS
	David A. Young
	YES
	dyoung7@uark.edu

	PHYS
	Karen Love
	YES
	kmlove@uark.edu

	PLSC
	Will Miller
	YES
	wmiller@uark.edu

	PSYC
	Joel Freund
	YES
	jsfreund@uark.edu

	SCSW
	Debby Hall
	NO
	dshall@uark.edu

	SOCI
	Bill Schwab
	
	bschwab@uark.edu

	ARSC Advising Center
	Dave Dawson
	YES
	daved@uark.edu

	Honors College
	Suzanne McCray
	YES
	smccray@uark.edu


	Department
	Professor
	RSVP
	EMail

	Coordinator of Teacher Education
	Kathy Malstrom
	YES
	kkmalst@uark.edu

	CIED
	Michael Wavering
	YES
	wavering@uark.edu

	CIED
	Tom Smith
	YES
	tecsmith@uark.edu

	CIED
	Jean Dockers
	NO
	jedocke@uark.edu

	CIED
	Jay Graening
	NO
	jgraenin@uark.edu

	CIED
	Phil Besonen
	
	besonen@uark.edu

	CIED
	Gary Taylor
	YES
	gataylor@uark.edu

	CIED
	Mary E. Baumann
	
	mbauman@uark.edu

	CIED
	Marta Collier
	YES
	mcollier@uark.edu

	CIED
	Theresa Cronan
	
	thercron@uark.edu

	CIED
	Mounir Farah
	NO
	mfarah@uark.edu

	CIED
	Charlene Johnson
	
	cjohnson@uark.edu

	CIED
	Lavonne Kirkpatrick
	
	lwalter@uark.edu

	CIED
	Shirley Lefever-Davis
	YES
	slefever@uark.edu

	CIED
	Felicia Lincoln
	
	flincoln@uark.edu

	CIED
	Catherine Lux
	NO
	clux@uark.edu

	CIED
	Christy McGee
	
	mcgee@uark.edu

	CIED
	Linda Morrow
	
	lmorrow@uark.edu

	CIED
	Sam Totten
	
	stotten@uark.edu

	CIED
	Samella Williams
	
	fwilliams@pccua.cc.ar.uf

	CIED
	Jeanetta Brazzel
	
	

	CIED
	Juanita Frezel
	
	

	CMASE
	Lynn Hehr
	
	lhehr@comp.uark.edu
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